HUTRI-SERVE FOOD MGT/2017-18

Glassboro School District ALL SCHOOLS

Tot St Breakfast

Tot St Lunch

AlaCarte (Meal}EQ.

Total Snacks

Total Meals for Participation
Total Meals for Cost Stats
Breakfast per Day

St Lunches P/Day

Tot Meals/Day

# of Serving Days
ADA

Student % Part
Total % Part
Commed p/Std Meal
Ala C/St/Day

Labor Hr/Day
Meals p/Lakor Hr/St
Meals p/Labor Hr/Tot

Cash per Meal
Reimbursement p/Meal

Commodity p/Meal
Income p/Meal

Food Cost p/Meal

Supplies & Cost p/Meal
USDA Commo Cost p/Meal
Salaries p/Meal

Taxes p/Meal

Workman's p/Meal
Benefits p/Meal
Management p/Meal

Sub~-Tot Direct Expense p/Meal
Sub-Tot BOE Salary p/Meal
Tot Expense p/Maal

Income (Loss) p/Meal

Month Income (Loss)
¥YTD Income (Losa)

FRE-PAID BAL ON ACCOUNT:
MEMO: UNCOLLECTED CHARGES
MEMO: UNCOLLECTED CHARGES

Sept
13138
17723

2027

0

32888
32888
729.89
984.61
1827.11

18
2039.00
48

o0

0.45
0.110

149.81
6.57
1z2.20

0.54
2,01

0.24
2,790

1.170
0.245
0.243
1.125
0.178
0.030
0.029
0.124
0.164
0.000
3.308
-0.518

-17036
=17036

15055
10041.97

Oct
16619
21685

2456

0

40760
40760
791,38
10632.62
1940.95

21
1971.00
52

98

0.32
0.138

143.00
7.22
13.57

¢.54
1.92

0.17
2.640

.127
.070
172

.830
.128
.022
.031

L= SO oo OO

.141

o

.047
0.000
2.567
0.073

2975
-14061

9602

7655.44

Nov
14285
18435

2381

1]

35101
35101
793.61
1024.17
1950.06

1B
1943.00
53

100
0.26
0.162

149.63
6.84
13.03

0.60
1.92

0.13
2,649

1.014
0.158
0.135
1.105
0.161
0.029
0.027
0.183
0.089
0.000
2.901
-0.252

-B8842
-22903

14679
12496.37

Dac
12178
16449

2458

0

31085
31085
761.13
1029.086
1942.81

16
1891.00
54

103
0.49
0.204

151.13

6.80
12.86

0.26
2.821

0.865
0.074
0.25%
0.951
0.139
0.025
0.020
0.158
0.075
0.000
2.566
0.255

7935
-14569

14487

12440.45

TRACKING REPORT-PER MEAL

Jan
14087
18735

2636

0

35458
35458
741.42
986.05
1866.21

13
1910.00
52

98

0.37
0.198

141.87
6.95
13.15

0.60
1.95

0.20
.747

N

. 985
091
.198

771
.113
.020
036

.126

(=] o Lo s B e Y o ] L= e ]

.091

o

.Q00
2.429
0.318

11288
-3681

14925
12682. 60

Fab
13024
18632

2960

¢

34616
34616
723.586
1035.11
1923.11

18
1902.00
54

101
0.60
0.222

140.58
7.386
13.68

0.66
1.94

0.32
2.913

0.867
0.100
0.321
0.894
0.131
0.031
0.038
0.157
0.073
0.000
2.611
0.302

10445
6764

15254

12537.43

March
14917
20733
3081

0

38731
38731
745.85
1036.65
1936.55

20
1888.00
55

103
0.39
0.231

137.28
7.55
14.11

0.64
1.92

0.21
.768

N

.868
.116
.208

oo

.028
.150
. 040
.044

o L= e I g

.196
0.075
0.000
2.724
0.043

1669
8433

14463
13143.39

April June YTD
98248
132392
17999

0
248639
248639
755.75
1018.40

1912.61

May

130
1835.00
53

99

G.41
0.179

144.48
7.05
13.24

0.60
1.94

0.22
2.757

. 987
.120
.217

(e o Y ]

. 954
.42
.028
.032

< COOOo

.155
.086

o

0.000
2,723
0.034

8433
8433

14463
13143.39
13143.39

04/18/18 8:36:23 aM

Budget
156729
192113

22650

371492
371492
871
1067
2064

180
1933
55
107
0.17
0.160

131.5¢
g.12
15.69

.58
.87

=0

0.17
2.62

1.004
0.095
6.165
0.821
0.142
0.000
0.031
0.15¢6

0.054

2.469
0.154

6372
57350



